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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dannae Gallegos3048
Champion

9.050 9.075 9.0259.200 36.350
7 5 1T 3 1 

1 

Ashley Booth3136
Technique

8.900 9.000 9.1508.925 35.975
13 7 6 1 2 

2 

Lauren Hoofard3143
Technique

9.350 8.775 8.7509.000 35.875
1 8 3T 5 3 

3 

MariLu Tirador3052
Champion

8.850 9.250 8.9008.750 35.750
14 1 7T 4 4T

4T

Daylee Rhea3049
Champion

9.000 9.025 8.7259.000 35.750
10T 6 3T 6 4T

4T

Isabella Saturnino3050
Champion

9.000 9.150 8.6008.950 35.700
10T 3T 5 9T 6 

6 

Lilly Baumann3161
Tricks Sacramento

9.300 8.725 9.1258.325 35.475
2T 10 13 2 7 

7 

Veronica Hegelein3162
Tricks Sacramento

9.075 9.175 8.6508.400 35.300
6 2 12 7T 8 

8 

Antonia Shannon3051
Champion

8.950 8.350 8.6009.200 35.100
12 11 1T 9T 9T

9T

Kennedy Ambrosia3025
Auburn

9.150 9.150 8.2008.600 35.100
4T 3T 11 15 9T

9T

Darci Decker3157
Tricks Sacramento

8.750 8.750 8.4508.725 34.675
15 9 9 12 11 

11 

Karly Stout3028
Auburn

9.025 7.775 8.6508.650 34.100
8T 13 10 7T 12 

12 

Kavita Mahajan3164
Tricks Granite Bay

9.300 8.300 8.2508.225 34.075
2T 12 14 14 13 

13 

Carley Mickel3008
Auburn

9.025 7.550 8.3758.750 33.700
8T 14 7T 13 14 

14 

Angela Pease3129
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 7.500 8.5006.925 32.075
4T 15 15 11 15 

15 
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